
All prices are correct at the time of printing. Please note that these may be subject to change. Before 
applying, we recommend that you contact: accommodation@chichester.ac.uk

ADDITIONAL FEES AND SERVICES

STUDY SESSIONS (WOODLAND ONLY) £85

WESTGATE STARTER PACK £18 (BASIC) £65 (PREMIUM)

WOODLAND HALLS: FULL BOARD (AGE 16-17)

SINGLE EN-SUITE 

SINGLE ROOM/TWIN EN-SUITE 

TWIN ROOM

WESTGATE HALLS: SELF-CATERING (AGE 18+)

HOMESTAY OPTIONS (AGE 16+)

FULL TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE  (42 WEEKS*)

£265

£255

£245

AIRPORT TRANSFER 4

£145 (GATWICK) £200 (HEATHROW) £350 (STANSTED) £140 (SOUTHAMPTON)

4
ALL TRANSFERS ARE DIRECT TO CHICHESTER. THE FOLLOWING PRICES ARE ONE WAY AND ARE 

APPROXIMATE, ACTUAL FEES TO BE CONFIRMED ONCE TAXI BOOKIGN IS RECIEVED. 
FOR MULTIPLE DROP-OFFS, THERE WILL BE A CHARGE OF £5 PER PASSENGER.

The balance and payment of full fees must be made no later than 4 weeks prior to the course start date. 

HALF BOARD IN CHICHESTER

HALF-BOARD OUTSIDE CHICHESTER

£175

£160

SHORT TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE

PREMIUM FULL TERM EN-SUITE

PREMIUM SHORT TERM EN-SUITE

£150

£160

£170

£180

FEESWEEKLY FEES YEARLY FEES

£10,600

£10,200

£9,800

£6,300

£7,350 (42 WEEKS)

£7,140

£6,720 (42 WEEKS)

ACCOMMODATION

PRICE LIST 2024 - 2025

ACCOMMODATION TYPE




