

ACCOMMODATION

PRICE LIST 2024 - 2025

ACCOMMODATION TYPE

WOODLAND HALLS: FULL BOARD (AGE 16-17)	WEEKLY FEES	YEARLY FEES
SINGLE EN-SUITE	£265	£10,600
SINGLE ROOM/TWIN EN-SUITE	£255	£10,200
TWIN ROOM	£245	£9,800
WESTGATE HALLS: SELF-CATERING (AGE 18+)		
FULL TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE (42 WEEKS*)	£150	£6,300
SHORT TERM SINGLE EN-SUITE	£160	
PREMIUM FULL TERM EN-SUITE	£170	£7,140
PREMIUM SHORT TERM EN-SUITE	£180	
HOMESTAY OPTIONS (AGE 16+)		
HALF BOARD IN CHICHESTER	£175	£7,350 (42 WEEKS)
HALF-BOARD OUTSIDE CHICHESTER	£160	£6,720 (42 WEEKS)

ADDITIONAL FEES AND SERVICES

WESTGATE STARTER PACK	£18 (BASIC) £65 (PREMIUM)
STUDY SESSIONS (WOODLAND ONLY)	£85

The balance and payment of full fees must be made no later than 4 weeks prior to the course start date.

AIRPORT TRANSFER 4 £145 (GATWICK) £200 (HEATHROW) £350 (STANSTED) £140 (SOUTHAMPTON)

ALL TRANSFERS ARE DIRECT TO CHICHESTER. THE FOLLOWING PRICES ARE ONE WAY AND ARE APPROXIMATE, ACTUAL FEES TO BE CONFIRMED ONCE TAXI BOOKINGIN IS RECIEVED. FOR MULTIPLE DROP-OFFS, THERE WILL BE A CHARGE OF £5 PER PASSENGER.